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2024 LINE CARD
*PROUDLY SERVING: 

SEATTLE, VANCOUVER, SPOKANE, ALASKA

Follow Us

*Locations & contact information shown on back.

= stocked products

www.flexhose.com
Manufacturer of Expansion Joints & Loops,

Industrial Hose, Pump Connectors

www.milwaukeevalve.com
Commercial/Industrial Valves,

Marine & General Plumbing Valves

www.libertypumps.com
Sump/Sewage Pumps, Pre-Assembled 

Ejector Kits, Condensate, Specialty Pumps

www.matco-norca.com
Pipe Fittings & Nipples, Plumbing Specialty, 

Threaded Brass Ftgs & Nipples, 
Brass & Bronze Valves

www.ipexamerica.com
Enfield Acid Waste System, Duraplus, 

Guardian Double Containment, GPS Valves, 
PVC, CPVC Pipe & Ftgs, ABS DWV Ftgs, 

Specialty Plbg, Endura Grease Interceptors

www.fernco.com
Flexible Specialty Couplings, Proflex 

Couplings, Wax Free Toilet Seats

www.idealclamps.com
Hose Clamps, Industrial, Marine, Irrigation, 

Plumbing, No-Hub Couplings

www.hammondvalve.com
Commercial/Industrial Valves,

Marine & General Plumbing Valves

www.muellerindustries.com
Copper Tube, Copper Sweat Fittings,
Press Fittings, Push Fittings, Line Sets

www.titanfci.com
Manufacturer of Y-Strainers, 

Basket Strainers, Duplex Strainers, 
Commercial & Industrial Check Valves

www.siouxchief.com
Cast Iron Drains, Carriers, Plastic Drains, 

Power Pex Systems, Bracketing, Arresters, 
Trap Primers & Supply Boxes.

www.s1eonline.com
Soulutions for Infrastructure Rehabilitation, 
Maintenance and Environmental Mgt, Pipe 

Patch, Storm Drain, Sava Brand Products
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2024 LINE CARD
*PROUDLY SERVING: 

SEATTLE, VANCOUVER, SPOKANE, ALASKA

Name E-Mail Office Cell

SEATTLE
Kris Hamal kris@gordonandassoc.com (425) 228-5555 (206) 423-3888

Jonny Marcus jonathan@gordonandassoc.com (425) 228-5555

Teresa Pakar teresa@gordonandassoc.com (425) 228-5555

Kyle Hamal kyle@gordonandassoc.com (425) 228-5555

Ty Holland ty@gordonandassoc.com (425) 228-5555 (360) 831-3433

Sarah Hamal sarah@gordonandassoc.com (425) 228-5555

VANCOUVER / OREGON
Charlie Pongratz charlie@gordonandassoc.com (360) 566-1470 (503) 849-2445

Steve Costello steve@gordonandassoc.com (360) 566-1470 (503) 793-6659

Andrew Pongratz andrew@gordonandassoc.com (360) 566-1470

Kenan Williams kenan@gordonandassoc.com (360) 566-1470

Kate Sparks kate@gordonandassoc.com (360) 566-1470

Matt Clegg matt@gordonandassoc.com (360) 566-1470 (503) 705-9399

SPOKANE
Jeremy Smith jeremys@gordonandassoc.com (509) 921-0480

Andy Waldron andy@gordonandassoc.com (509) 921-0480 (509) 655-2846

ALASKA
Chris Jensen chrisj@gordonandassoc.com (907) 354-5500

Kris Hamal kris@gordonandassoc.com (425) 228-5555 (206) 423-3888

Kyle Hamal kyle@gordonandassoc.com (425) 228-5555

Jonny Marcus jonathan@gordonandassoc.com (425) 228-5555

www.gordonandassoc.com Follow Us

Please contact your rep directly.

= stocked products

SEATTLE
1401 Maple Ave SW
Renton, WA 98057

(425) 228-5555
(800) 547-8816
(425) 228-7777 fax

VANCOUVER
10020 NE 72ND Ave, Ste 104
Vancouver, WA 98686

(360) 566-1470
(877) 566-1470
(360) 566-1478 fax

SPOKANE
122 North Napa St
Spokane, WA 99202

(509) 921-0480
(877) 566-1470
(509) 850-8533 fax

ALASKA
1101 S Enterprise
Wasilla, AK 99654

(907) 354-5500
(800) 547-8816
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